
Δημιουργία Προγράμματος:7/11/2024 aSc Timetables

Γ4 Γ1
Γ2 B4B2 Γ2 B2B4 B4 B2B4 Γ2 B4 Γ2B4 B2
B2 B1B2 A5Γ2 Γ3 A5Γ2Γ3 B1B2

A3A4Γ4 B2 A1A4 Γ1Γ2 A5 A1 A2B4 A2 A3B1 A5B3Γ3
B1 B2A5 B2 B1B3 A5 Γ1B3 Γ1 B2 B2 Γ3Γ3 Γ1 Γ1Γ3 Γ3

B3Γ2Γ3 Γ3 B3B4 B4 B4B3Γ2 Γ3 B3 B4A4 Γ3 Γ2 A4Γ2
Γ2Γ4B4Γ3 Γ2Γ2 A4 A5 A5A4 A5 Γ2 B4B3Γ3 A5Γ4 B3

A1 A3B1 A2 A4 B1B1 A3A4 B2A2 A3 A4B1 B2 A1 B2B2
Γ1 Γ1B4 Γ1B1A3 B1Γ4 Γ4 A3 Γ4B4 Γ4B1B4 B1B4Γ1

A5A1 A2A4 A3A5 A5 A4A1 A2A3 A1 A3A5 A3A5A1 A4A2 A2A4
A1A2 B3 Γ2Γ4 A1A2 Γ4 A2 A2 B2B3 A1A2B2 A1A1 Γ2

Γ3Γ3 Γ3 Γ3 Γ3Γ3Γ3 Γ3Γ3 Γ3 Γ3 Γ3
ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ3-5 ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ3-5 ΖΕΠΚ ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ3-5 ΖΕΠΚ ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ3-5 ΖΕΠΚ ΖΕΠ1-2 ΖΕΠ3-5 ΖΕΠ3-5

A5 A4B3 Γ3 A4 A5 B1B3Γ3 A5 A4 B1Γ3 A4B1 B3 A5A4B1 B3Γ3
Γ3 Γ3 Γ3Γ3 Γ3 Γ3 Γ3Γ3 Γ3Γ3Γ3

A3A2 Γ1 A3A1 Γ1Γ4 A3A1 A2Γ1Γ4 A1A2 Γ4 A3 A1 A2Γ1 Γ4
A4A1B4 A3A2 Γ2Γ3 A5 Γ4B2 B1 B3 Γ1
B2B3 B1 B2B3B4 B3 B1B3 B1 B1 B4B4 B1B3

Γ2Γ1 Γ2B2 Γ4 Γ3A5Γ1 Γ4 A1B2Γ3 Γ2Γ1 Γ4 Γ3 A2 A3A4 B2
B4 B3A4 A2 B4B2 A3 B3Γ2 Γ3 A4A1 Γ2Γ3 A2 B2 A1A3

Γ4 A3 Γ1A3 Γ1Γ4
Γ3/Γ4Γ1/Γ2 B1 Γ3/Γ4Γ1/Γ2 B1

A3 Γ3/Γ4Γ1/Γ2 B4 A1 A2 B4 A4Γ3/Γ4Γ1/Γ2 B3 A5A3 A4B2 A5A1A2 B3B2
A1A4A3 B2 Γ3 ΓΡ B4 Γ2ΓΡ B1Γ1A5 ΓΡ A2 A3A5 B3Γ4

Γ4Γ1 Γ1 Γ2Γ1 Γ4Γ3 Γ4Γ2Γ1 Γ3 Γ4Γ1 Γ2Γ3 Γ2 Γ4 Γ3
A2 A4 B3B2 A2A4 B3B2

A5A1 B1Γ4 Γ1Γ2 Γ3 A5 A3B1 Γ2 A1B4 Γ3Γ4 A3B4 Γ1
A3A5A2 A1A5 A2 A5A1 A1A3 A4A3 A4A2

B3 B2B1 Γ1 Γ3 A1A4 B1B4 Γ2Γ3 B3 B2 Γ2 A5 A2 Γ1B4 Γ4Γ4A3
A2A5 Γ4 Γ3 B3 A2ΧΟΡ B2 B4 A1A4 A1A3 Γ1ΧΟΡ A4 Γ2B1

B3 B2B1 A1 Γ1A1 Γ3ΓΡ B1Γ2Γ3 B3 B2 Γ2 A1 Γ1 Γ4Γ4
A3A5A2 ΓΡ A2 A5ΓΡA4 B4ΓΡ A2A3 A4A3 A4 B4ΓΡ A5

ΚΟΥΝΤΟΥΡΗ
ΚΑΡΑΚΑΣΗ
ΤΣΙΕΛΟΥ
ΑΝΘΙΜΟΥ
ΓΚΕΛΗΣ
ΔΡΟΣΟΥ
ΕΛΕΝΗ
ΚΟΡΔΩΣΗ
ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΕΛΛΟΥ

ΠΕΤΡΟΥΛΙΑ
ΦΡΑΓΚΙΑΔΟΥ
ΚΟΥΛΟΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ

ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΥ
ΚΑΛΛΙΡΗ
ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΔΑΚΗ

ΜΠΑΪΡΑΜΗΣ
ΚΕΛΛΑΡΗΣ
ΣΜΥΡΛΗ
ΤΖΟΥΛΗΣ
ΠΑΡΑΔΕΙΣΗ
ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ

ΑΓΓΕΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ

ΓΕΛΑΣΗ
ΧΑΣΑΠΗ
ΤΣΕΚΟΥ
ΒΙΤΣΕΛΑ
ΚΑΠΠΗΣ
ΤΡΙΓΚΑ
ΜΠΟΖΩΝΑΣ
ΝΑΣΤΟΥ
ΚΑΣΙΔΑΚΗ
ΜΠΑΣΙΑΚΟΥ

Δευτέρα Τρίτη Τετάρτη Πέμπτη Παρασκευή

1
8:10
8:50

1
8:10
8:50

1
8:10
8:50

1
8:10
8:50

1
8:10
8:50

2
9:00
9:40

2
9:00
9:40

2
9:00
9:40

2
9:00
9:40

2
9:00
9:40

3
9:50
10:30

3
9:50
10:30

3
9:50
10:30

3
9:50
10:30

3
9:50
10:30

4
10:40
11:20

4
10:40
11:20

4
10:40
11:20

4
10:40
11:20

4
10:40
11:20

5
11:30
12:10

5
11:30
12:10

5
11:30
12:10

5
11:30
12:10

5
11:30
12:10

6
12:20
13:00

6
12:20
13:00

6
12:20
13:00

6
12:20
13:00

6
12:20
13:00

7
13:10
13:50

7
13:10
13:50

7
13:10
13:50

7
13:10
13:50

7
13:10
13:50

Συνολικό ωρολόγιο Εκπαιδευτικών

Από 11/11/2024


